Dunn Labortechnik GmbH · Thelenberg 6 · 53567 Asbach · Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 26 83 / 4 30 94 · Fax +49 (0) 26 83 / 4 27 76 · e-mail: info@dunnlab.de · Internet: www.dunnlab.de
Solid Phase Extraction - SPE
Porvair offers a wide range of products for Solid Phase Extraction (SPE). The solved sample can be purified and
concentrated to be eluted and then analyzed by LC-MS.
MicroLuteTM SLE for viscous liquids
Diatomaceous-Earth is known for its big pore size and a high pore
volume as well as high pH-resistance (1 - 13). These characteristics
allow to remove hydrophilic contamination with high amounts of
protein, phospholipids and salt being retained.
For purification of blood, plasma or serum before LC/MS analysis,
environment and nutrition analysis as well as extraction of small
amounts of water from hydrophobic solvents.
Cat. No. Description Cs.
PSLE2003-050 MicroLuteTM SLE, 200 mg bed weight, 3 ml cartridge 50
PSLE200P-001 MicroLuteTM SLE, 200 mg bed weight, 96-well plate   1
PSLE4003-050 MicroLuteTM SLE, 400 mg bed weight, 3 ml cartridge 50
PSLE400P-001   MicroLuteTM SLE, 400 mg bed weight, 96-well plate   1
MicroLute™ Accessories
Cat. No. Description Cs.
219010 Single-use reservoir, PVC, for collection of waste 25
219004 Sealing mat, square wells, for upper plate side 50

for samples which are mixed with acetonitrile before added to the plate
    1
PPLR0251-100 MicroLuteTM PLR, 25 mg bed weight, 1 ml cartridge 100
PPLR025P-001 MicroLuteTM PLR, 25 mg bed weight, 96-well plate     1
Microlute™ CP
Microlute™ CP takes SPE to a new level of performance by enhancing the reproducibility of analyte
extraction and recovery from biological, environmental and chemical samples.
Unlike traditional loose-filled SPE methods, Microlute™ CP uses a hybrid structure, a solid interconnected
network of evenly distributed pores combined with the retentive media (see image below). This design
enhances the flow-through of samples to maximise interactions between analytes and the solid phase to
deliver a reproducible SPE method that excels in performance, cleanliness and sensitivity.
➔ Please contact us to receive further information.
Cat. No. Description Format Cs.
P-PRP030P-001 30 mg RP 96-well plate   1
P-SCX030P-001 30 mg SCX 96-well plate   1
P-SAX030P-001 30 mg SAX 96-well plate   1
P-WCX030P-001 30 mg WCX 96-well plate   1
P-WAX030P-001 30 mg WAX 96-well plate   1
P-PRP0303-050 30 mg PRP 3 ml cartridge 50
P-SCX0303-050 30 mg SCX 3 ml cartridge 50
P-SAX0303-050 30 mg SAX 3 ml cartridge 50
P-WCX0303-050 30 mg WCX 3 ml cartridge 50
P-WAX0303-050 30 mg WAX 3 ml cartridge 50
Product range: RP, SCX, SAX, WCX, WAX
Formats: 96-well plates and 3 ml cartridges
Bed Weight: 30 mg/well or cartridge
Analysis: UHPLC, HPLC, GC, LCMS, GCMS